Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 12

07.03

.2026 - 12:07

Men, 200m Medley

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 2:24.43

Youth

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

KERSYS Vilius
VAITULIONIS Vytis
KONT Marten
KIVYLIUS Gintaras
LAURIMAA Mikk
VOOR Oskar
KOGER Kristofer
DEICMANS Edvards

Junior

o
~ouhs~wNnr (B O~NOUAWNR

Open

HRJASTSJOV llja
RANDLA Ralf
SPOLITIS Emils
KALVET Ragnar
BARANJUK Mark
MENGOTS Dominiks
SUHAROV Rudolf
BLUDENS Alekss

KUULPAK Oliver
MURENAS Arminas
ALTEBERG Artjom
KNASAS Jonas
KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis
SMOK Alan

NORDEN Artur

, rejected entries

RJC

VAICIUNAS Kostas

YB

11
10
10
11
10
10
12
11

09
08
08
09
09
08
09
09

07
07
06
06

05
05

06

Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia

Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia

Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia

Lithuania

2:08.38
2:12.40
2:15.09
2:19.25
2:21.04
2:21.87
2:25.06
2:28.02

2:10.85
2:12.98
2:13.94
2:14.25
2:14.85
2:17.21
2:18.99
2:23.03

2:05.38
2:07.43
2:08.95
2:11.19
2:11.89
2:13.70
2:16.63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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