

Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 12
07.03.2026 - 12:07

Men, 200m Medley

Open
Entry list Prelim

WA475 : 2:24.43

YB

Youth

1	KERSYS Vilius	11	Lithuania	2:08.38
2	VAITULIONIS Vytis	10	Lithuania	2:12.40
3	KONT Marten	10	Estonia	2:15.09
4	KIVYLIUS Gintaras	11	Lithuania	2:19.25
5	LAURIMAA Mikk	10	Estonia	2:21.04
6	VOOR Oskar	10	Estonia	2:21.87
7	KOGER Kristofer	12	Estonia	2:25.06
8	DEICMANS Edvards	11	Latvia	2:28.02

Junior

1	HRJASTSJOV Ilja	09	Estonia	2:10.85
2	RANDLA Ralf	08	Estonia	2:12.98
3	SPOLITIS Emils	08	Latvia	2:13.94
4	KALVET Ragnar	09	Estonia	2:14.25
5	BARANJUK Mark	09	Estonia	2:14.85
6	MENGOTS Dominiks	08	Latvia	2:17.21
7	SUHAROV Rudolf	09	Estonia	2:18.99
8	BLUDENS Alekss	09	Latvia	2:23.03

Open

1	KUULPAK Oliver	07	Estonia	2:05.38
2	MURENAS Arminas	07	Lithuania	2:07.43
3	ALTEBERG Artjom	06	Estonia	2:08.95
4	KNASAS Jonas	06	Lithuania	2:11.19
5	KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis	04	Latvia	2:11.89
6	SMOK Alan	05	Estonia	2:13.70
7	NORDEN Artur	05	Estonia	2:16.63

Open, rejected entries

RJC	VAICIUNAS Kostas	06	Lithuania	NT
-----	------------------	----	-----------	----